
Name of Section WPA Suicidology Section  Author: Vladimir Carli

  Membership List  Date: 20 November 2025

 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail
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4.          Member Alan Apter Israel apter@post.tau.ac.il

5.          Member Amir Hossein Jalali Nadoushan Iran drjalali57@gmail.com

6.          Member Amresh Shrivastava Canada dr.amresh@gmail.com

7.          Member Benjamin Sadock USA benjamin.sadock@nyu.edu

8.          Member Bruno Mendonça Coelho Brasil brunomendoncacoelho@yahoo.com.br

9.          Member Cesar Lapenda Brasil cesarlapenda@hotmail.com
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11.      Member Danuta Wasserman Sweden danuta.wasserman@ki.se
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13  Member Gil Zalsman Israel zalsman@tauex.tau.ac.il

14  Member Hogni Oskarsson Iceland hogni@humus.is

15.      Member Espinosa Iizax Brasil draiizax@gmail.com

16  Member Inge van Blakom Netherlands idcvanbalkom@yahoo.com

17.      Member John Mann USA jjm@columbia.edu

18.      Member Judit Balazs Hungary judit.agnes.balazs@gmail.com

19.      Member Julio Bobes Spain bobes@uniovi.es

20  Member Kateryna Shyliuk Ukraine katerina.shiluk14@gmail.com

21  Member Marco Sarchiapone Italy marco.sarchiapone@me.com

22.  Member Michel Botbol Switzerland botbolmichel@orange.fr

23.  Member Miriam Iosue Sweden miriam.iosue@ki.se

24.      Member Morton Silverman USA mms1947@gmail.com

25.      Member Nadia Buhannad United Arab Emirates dr@nadiabuhannad.com

26.      Member Nicoleta Tataru Romania nicoleta_tataru@yahoo.com.au

27.  Member Paul Cosyns Belgium paul.cosyns@skynet.be

28.  Member Pilar Alejandra Saiz Martinez Spain frank@uniovi.es

29.  Member Sergio Perez Barrero Cuba serper.grm53@gmail.com

30.      Member Sheikh Shoib India sheikhshoib22@gmail.com

31.      Member Shmuel Tyano Israel styano@tauex.tau.ac.il

32.      Member Veronique Narboni France vero.narboni@orange.fr

33.      Member Vilma Jakienė Lithuania vilma.liaugaudaite@lsmu.lt

34.      Member Xenia Gonda Hungary gonda.xenia@semmelweis.hu
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